Hotel Mumbai House Pithampur , ,

Menu List

- Sub Group :
COLD BEVERAGE

--17

- Sub Group :
HOT BAVERAGE
--18

--19

--20

- Sub Group : Hot
--21

--22

- Sub Group :
--23

Group : FOOD

- Sub Group :
BREAKFAST VEG
--24

--25
--26
--27
--28
--29
--30
--31

125
126
17

o

FRESH JUICE
CANNED JUICE
BOURNVITA
AERATED DRINK
DIET COKE
BOTTLE WATER

COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM

FRESH LIME SODA
FRESH LIME WATER
SODA

RED BULL

VIRGIN MOJITO
FLAVOURED MOJITO
BLUE LAGOON

LASSI

BUTTER MILK

CHOICE OF MILKSHAKES

MASALA TEA POT
HOT COFFEE POT
CHOICE OF TEA

HOT COFFEE
TEA

SOFT DRINKS

CORN FLAKES

CHocCoOs

INDORI SPECIAL POHA
PURI BHAAJI

VEG PLAIN SANDWICH
FRESH CUT FRUITS
BREAD BUTTER

VEG GRILLED SANDWICH

180.00
140.00
150.00
100.00
130.00
30.00
180.00
140.00
140.00
60.00
225.00
150.00
160.00
150.00
150.00
120.00
190.00

60.00
70.00
60.00

70.00
60.00

100.00

160.00
160.00
110.00
200.00
150.00
180.00
60.00
180.00



- Sub Group :
MAIN COURSE
--32

--33
--34
--35
--36
--37
--38
--39
-- 40
-- 41
-- 42
--43
-- 44
-- 45
-- 46
-- 47
--48
-- 49
-- 50
-- 51
--52
--53
-- 54
--55
-- 56
--57
--58
-- 59
-- 60
-- 61
-- 62
-- 63
-- 64
-- 65

- Sub Group :
MAIN COURSE
NON-VEG

-- 66

-- 67
-- 68
-- 69
--70

90

84

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
149
150
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
180
181
182
183
184
185
146
187

147
176
177
178
179

VEG THAI CURRY
CHOIOCE OF VEG PASTA
DAL MAKHANI

TADKE WALI DAL
RATLAMI SEV TAMATAR
ALOO GOBHI ADRAKI
PINDI CHOLE

methi malai matar

veg mix kolhapuri
PANEER LABABDAR
PANEER NEHRU PLACE
PANEER ANGARA

VEG MALAI KOFTA
KADAI PANEER

CHOICE OF PIZZA
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER LAZIZ

KAJU MASALA
MUSHROOM MASALA
KAJU CURRY

PANEER PASANDA
PALAK PANEER
MUSHROOM TIKKA MASALA
MIX VEG DRY

VEG NARGISI KOFTA
PANEER BHURJI

BHINDI MASALA

BHINDI BHURJI

BHINDI DO PYAZA
BHINDI KURKURI
LEHSUNI METHI
LEHSUNI PALAK

VEG BUFFET LUNCH OR DINNER
GARLIC NAAN

NON VEG BUFFET LUNCH OR
EGG BHURJI

CHICKEN MASALA

CHICKEN ROGAN JOSH
CHICKEN PATIALA

340.00
310.00
330.00
300.00
240.00
290.00
290.00
340.00
340.00
360.00
390.00
390.00
340.00
360.00
300.00
390.00
390.00
440.00
340.00
440.00
440.00
390.00
340.00
340.00
380.00
390.00
340.00
340.00
340.00
340.00
340.00
340.00
666.66
90.00

857.14
225.00
550.00
550.00
550.00



- 71
--72
--73
--74
--75
--76
--77
--78
--79

- Sub Group :
SNACKS VEG
--80

-- 81
-- 82
--83
--84
--85
-- 86
-- 87
-- 88
--89
--90
--91
--92
--93
--94
--95
--96
--97
--98
--99

- Sub Group :
SNACKS NON-
--100

--101
--102
--103
--104
--105
--106
--107
--108
--109
--110

151
104
105
106
107
108
85
83
91

80
81
86
87
74
75
76
77
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

25
26
148

161
27
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

BUTTER CHICKEN

HOME STYLE CHICKEN CURRY
MATTON ROGAN JOSH

NALI NIHARI

MALABARI FISH CURRY

EGG CURRY

CHOICE OF NON VEG PASTA
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
CHICKEN THAI CURRY

VEG HAKKA NOODLES

VEG FRIED RICE

VEG SPRING ROLL

VEG CHEESE CIGAR ROLL
CRISPY CORN

CRISPY CHILLI BABY CORN
VEG SALT N PEPPER

VEG MANCHURIAN
VEGETABLE SEEKH KEBAB
HARA BHARA KEBAB

DAHI KEBAB

TANDOORI KUMBH TIKKA
VEG PAKODA

PANEER HARIYALI TIKKA
VEG PLATTER

AMRITSARI PANEER TIKKA
VEG BIRYANI

PANEER KATHI ROLL
CHEESE CHILLI TOAST
CHILLI MUSHROOM

CHICKEN 65

CHICKEN KATHI ROLL
AJWAINI FISH TIKKA
CHICKEN TIKKA
TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF
TANDOORI CHICKEN FULL
MURGH TANGADI KEBAB
MURGH SEEKH KABAB
GOSHT GILAFI SEEKH KEBAB
MUTTON SHAMI KEBAB
GOSH GALOUTI KEBAB

550.00
550.00
650.00
650.00
470.00
225.00
370.00
340.00
390.00

290.00
290.00
290.00
310.00
290.00
310.00
290.00
310.00
340.00
340.00
340.00
340.00
200.00
390.00
710.00
440.00
250.00
150.00
170.00
340.00

450.00
180.00
440.00
450.00
400.00
650.00
450.00
450.00
500.00
500.00
550.00



- 111
- 112
--113

- Sub Group :
BREAKFAST EGG
CONTAIN

--114

--115
--116

- Sub Group :
Main Course
-117

--118

- Sub Group :
RICE ITEMS
--119

--120
--121
--122
--123
--124
--125

- Sub Group :
SOUP NON-VEG
--126

--127

- Sub Group :
SALAD VEG
--128

--129
--130
--131
--132
--133
--134

- Sub Group :
SALAD NON-VEG
--135

- Sub Group :
STARTAR VEG
--136

--137

- Sub Group :
STARTAR NON-
--138

--139
--140

88
89
79

24
22
16

186

118
119
120
121
122
123
124

48
50

28
29
30
31
33
34
35

32

73
78

41
68
82

FISH FINGER
FISH N CHIPS
CHILLI CHICKEN

CHICKEN GRILLED SANDWICH

PLAIN CHICKEN SANDWICH
EGG TO ORDER

Veg Handi
MUTTON MASALA

STEAMED RICE

CHOICE OF RICE PREPARATION

BUTTER KHICHDI
SUBZ BIEYANI

HYDERABADI CHICKEN BIEYANI

GHOSHT DUM BIRYANI
EGG BIRYANI

CHICKEN MANCHOW SOUP

CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP

ONION SALAD

GREEK SALAD

GREEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

ALOO CHANNA CHAAT
PEANUT CHAAT
MASALA PAPAD

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

HONEY CHILLI POTATOES
CHILLI PANEER

ADD ON CHICKEN
NON VEG PLATTER
CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES

440.00
440.00
390.00

220.00
200.00
180.00

350.00
650.00

190.00
190.00
190.00
290.00
550.00
600.00
300.00

220.00
220.00

90.00
200.00
150.00
200.00
190.00
190.00
110.00

240.00

290.00
370.00

100.00
999.00
340.00



- Sub Group :
INDIAN BREADS
--141

--142
--143
-- 144
--145
--146
--147
--148
--149
--150

- Sub Group :
DAIRY
-- 151

-- 152
--153
-- 154
--155

- Sub Group :
DESSERT
--156

-- 157
-- 158
--159
--160
- Sub Group :
--161
-- 162
--163
-- 164
--165
-- 166
--167
-- 168
--169

- Sub Group :
SNACKS
--170

--171
--172
--173
--174
--175
--176

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
13

36
37
38
39
40

141
142
143
144
145

155

42
43
44
45
46
47
49

156
157
158
159
160
152
153

TAWA ROTI
TANDOORI ROTI
NAAN

CHEESE NAAN
LACCHA PARATHA
KULCHA

MISSI ROTI

TAWA PARATHA
ROTI BASKET
CHOICE OF PARATHA

PLAIN CURD

MIX VEGETABLE RAITA
BOONDI RAITA
PINEAPPLE RAITA
FRUIT RAITA

GULAB JAMUN WITH ICE CREAM

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM
SUNDAY ICE CREAM
HOT CHOCOLATE
KESAR PHIRNI

VEG CLEAR SOUP
Veg Soup

TOMATO BASIL SOUP
LEMON CORIANDER SOUP
CHICKEN LEMON CORIANDER
VEG HOT N SOUR SOUP
CHICKEN HOT N SOUR SOUP
VEG MANCHOW SOUP

VEG SWEET CORN SOUP

CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP
EGG PAKODA
CHICKEN PAKODA
CHICKEN SUKHA
PANEER 65

PEANUT MASALA
GARLIC PEANUT

30.00
30.00
70.00
90.00
70.00
120.00
50.00
80.00
230.00
160.00

80.00
110.00
110.00
130.00
140.00

110.00
130.00
150.00
190.00
120.00

190.00
199.00
190.00
190.00
220.00
190.00
220.00
190.00
190.00

220.00
180.00
220.00
550.00
400.00
190.00
190.00



--177
--178
--179
--180

- Sub Group :
Starter
--181

- Sub Group :
Dessert
--182

- Sub Group :
COMBO MEALS
--183

--184
--185
--186

154
162
163
164

69
70
71
72

PLAIN PAPAD

CRISPY CHICKEN
CHICKEN LOLLYPOP
PANEER TIKKA MASALA

FRENCH FRIES

GULAB JAMUN

DAL MAKHANI/ RICE SALAD
PANEER LABABDAR / 2PC
VEG KAKKA NOODLES WITH
VEG FRIED RICE WITH

40.00
450.00
450.00
390.00

160.00

90.00

290.00
290.00
290.00
290.00



