

Hotel Mumbai House Pithampur , ,

Menu List

S No	Item Id	Item Name	Rate
Group :			
- Sub Group :			
COLD BEVERAGE			
-- 1	9	FRESH JUICE	180.00
-- 2	10	CANNED JUICE	140.00
-- 3	18	BOURNVITA	150.00
-- 4	127	AERATED DRINK	100.00
-- 5	128	DIET COKE	130.00
-- 6	129	BOTTLE WATER	30.00
-- 7	130	COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM	180.00
-- 8	131	FRESH LIME SODA	140.00
-- 9	132	FRESH LIME WATER	140.00
-- 10	133	SODA	60.00
-- 11	134	RED BULL	225.00
-- 12	135	VIRGIN MOJITO	150.00
-- 13	136	FLAVOURED MOJITO	160.00
-- 14	137	BLUE LAGOON	150.00
-- 15	138	LASSI	150.00
-- 16	139	BUTTER MILK	120.00
-- 17	140	CHOICE OF MILKSHAKES	190.00
- Sub Group :			
HOT BAVERAGE			
-- 18	125	MASALA TEA POT	60.00
-- 19	126	HOT COFFEE POT	70.00
-- 20	17	CHOICE OF TEA	60.00
- Sub Group : Hot			
-- 21	8	HOT COFFEE	70.00
-- 22	6	TEA	60.00
- Sub Group :			
-- 23	7	SOFT DRINKS	100.00
Group : FOOD			
- Sub Group :			
BREAKFAST VEG			
-- 24	14	CORN FLAKES	160.00
-- 25	15	CHOCOS	160.00
-- 26	19	INDORI SPECIAL POHA	110.00
-- 27	20	PURI BHAAJI	200.00
-- 28	21	VEG PLAIN SANDWICH	150.00
-- 29	11	FRESH CUT FRUITS	180.00
-- 30	12	BREAD BUTTER	60.00
-- 31	23	VEG GRILLED SANDWICH	180.00

- Sub Group :			
MAIN COURSE			
-- 32	90	VEG THAI CURRY	340.00
-- 33	84	CHOIOCE OF VEG PASTA	310.00
-- 34	92	DAL MAKHANI	330.00
-- 35	93	TADKE WALI DAL	300.00
-- 36	94	RATLAMI SEV TAMATAR	240.00
-- 37	95	ALOO GOBHI ADRAKI	290.00
-- 38	96	PINDI CHOLE	290.00
-- 39	97	methi malai matar	340.00
-- 40	98	veg mix kolhapuri	340.00
-- 41	99	PANEER LABABDAR	360.00
-- 42	100	PANEER NEHRU PLACE	390.00
-- 43	101	PANEER ANGARA	390.00
-- 44	102	VEG MALAI KOFTA	340.00
-- 45	149	KADAI PANEER	360.00
-- 46	150	CHOICE OF PIZZA	300.00
-- 47	165	PANEER BUTTER MASALA	390.00
-- 48	166	PANEER LAZIZ	390.00
-- 49	167	KAJU MASALA	440.00
-- 50	168	MUSHROOM MASALA	340.00
-- 51	169	KAJU CURRY	440.00
-- 52	170	PANEER PASANDA	440.00
-- 53	171	PALAK PANEER	390.00
-- 54	172	MUSHROOM TIKKA MASALA	340.00
-- 55	173	MIX VEG DRY	340.00
-- 56	174	VEG NARGISI KOFTA	380.00
-- 57	175	PANEER BHURJI	390.00
-- 58	180	BHINDI MASALA	340.00
-- 59	181	BHINDI BHURJI	340.00
-- 60	182	BHINDI DO PYAZA	340.00
-- 61	183	BHINDI KURKURI	340.00
-- 62	184	LEHSUNI METHI	340.00
-- 63	185	LEHSUNI PALAK	340.00
-- 64	146	VEG BUFFET LUNCH OR DINNER	666.66
-- 65	187	GARLIC NAAN	90.00
- Sub Group :			
MAIN COURSE			
NON-VEG			
-- 66	147	NON VEG BUFFET LUNCH OR	857.14
-- 67	176	EGG BHURJI	225.00
-- 68	177	CHICKEN MASALA	550.00
-- 69	178	CHICKEN ROGAN JOSH	550.00
-- 70	179	CHICKEN PATIALA	550.00

-- 71	151	BUTTER CHICKEN	550.00
-- 72	104	HOME STYLE CHICKEN CURRY	550.00
-- 73	105	MATTON ROGAN JOSH	650.00
-- 74	106	NALI NIHARI	650.00
-- 75	107	MALABARI FISH CURRY	470.00
-- 76	108	EGG CURRY	225.00
-- 77	85	CHOICE OF NON VEG PASTA	370.00
-- 78	83	CHICKEN FRIED RICE	340.00
-- 79	91	CHICKEN THAI CURRY	390.00
- Sub Group : SNACKS VEG			
-- 80	80	VEG HAKKA NOODLES	290.00
-- 81	81	VEG FRIED RICE	290.00
-- 82	86	VEG SPRING ROLL	290.00
-- 83	87	VEG CHEESE CIGAR ROLL	310.00
-- 84	74	CRISPY CORN	290.00
-- 85	75	CRISPY CHILLI BABY CORN	310.00
-- 86	76	VEG SALT N PEPPER	290.00
-- 87	77	VEG MANCHURIAN	310.00
-- 88	51	VEGETABLE SEEKH KEBAB	340.00
-- 89	52	HARA BHARA KEBAB	340.00
-- 90	53	DAHI KEBAB	340.00
-- 91	54	TANDOORI KUMBH TIKKA	340.00
-- 92	55	VEG PAKODA	200.00
-- 93	56	PANEER HARIYALI TIKKA	390.00
-- 94	57	VEG PLATTER	710.00
-- 95	58	AMRITSARI PANEER TIKKA	440.00
-- 96	1	VEG BIRYANI	250.00
-- 97	25	PANEER KATHI ROLL	150.00
-- 98	26	CHEESE CHILLI TOAST	170.00
-- 99	148	CHILLI MUSHROOM	340.00
- Sub Group : SNACKS NON-			
-- 100	161	CHICKEN 65	450.00
-- 101	27	CHICKEN KATHI ROLL	180.00
-- 102	59	AJWAINI FISH TIKKA	440.00
-- 103	60	CHICKEN TIKKA	450.00
-- 104	61	TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF	400.00
-- 105	62	TANDOORI CHICKEN FULL	650.00
-- 106	63	MURGH TANGADI KEBAB	450.00
-- 107	64	MURGH SEEKH KABAB	450.00
-- 108	65	GOSHT GILAFI SEEKH KEBAB	500.00
-- 109	66	MUTTON SHAMI KEBAB	500.00
-- 110	67	GOSH GALOUTI KEBAB	550.00

-- 111	88	FISH FINGER	440.00
-- 112	89	FISH N CHIPS	440.00
-- 113	79	CHILLI CHICKEN	390.00
- Sub Group : BREAKFAST EGG CONTAIN			
-- 114	24	CHICKEN GRILLED SANDWICH	220.00
-- 115	22	PLAIN CHICKEN SANDWICH	200.00
-- 116	16	EGG TO ORDER	180.00
- Sub Group : Main Course			
-- 117	2	Veg Handi	350.00
-- 118	186	MUTTON MASALA	650.00
- Sub Group : RICE ITEMS			
-- 119	118	STEAMED RICE	190.00
-- 120	119	CHOICE OF RICE PREPARATION	190.00
-- 121	120	BUTTER KHICHDI	190.00
-- 122	121	SUBZ BIEYANI	290.00
-- 123	122	HYDERABADI CHICKEN BIEYANI	550.00
-- 124	123	GHOSHT DUM BIRYANI	600.00
-- 125	124	EGG BIRYANI	300.00
- Sub Group : SOUP NON-VEG			
-- 126	48	CHICKEN MANCHOW SOUP	220.00
-- 127	50	CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP	220.00
- Sub Group : SALAD VEG			
-- 128	28	ONION SALAD	90.00
-- 129	29	GREEK SALAD	200.00
-- 130	30	GREEN SALAD	150.00
-- 131	31	CAESAR SALAD	200.00
-- 132	33	ALOO CHANNA CHAAT	190.00
-- 133	34	PEANUT CHAAT	190.00
-- 134	35	MASALA PAPAD	110.00
- Sub Group : SALAD NON-VEG			
-- 135	32	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	240.00
- Sub Group : STARTAR VEG			
-- 136	73	HONEY CHILLI POTATOES	290.00
-- 137	78	CHILLI PANEER	370.00
- Sub Group : STARTAR NON-			
-- 138	41	ADD ON CHICKEN	100.00
-- 139	68	NON VEG PLATTER	999.00
-- 140	82	CHICKEN HAKKA NOODLES	340.00

- Sub Group : INDIAN BREADS			
-- 141	109	TAWA ROTI	30.00
-- 142	110	TANDOORI ROTI	30.00
-- 143	111	NAAN	70.00
-- 144	112	CHEESE NAAN	90.00
-- 145	113	LACCHA PARATHA	70.00
-- 146	114	KULCHA	120.00
-- 147	115	MISSI ROTI	50.00
-- 148	116	TAWA PARATHA	80.00
-- 149	117	ROTI BASKET	230.00
-- 150	13	CHOICE OF PARATHA	160.00
- Sub Group : DAIRY			
-- 151	36	PLAIN CURD	80.00
-- 152	37	MIX VEGETABLE RAITA	110.00
-- 153	38	BOONDI RAITA	110.00
-- 154	39	PINEAPPLE RAITA	130.00
-- 155	40	FRUIT RAITA	140.00
- Sub Group : DESSERT			
-- 156	141	GULAB JAMUN WITH ICE CREAM	110.00
-- 157	142	CHOICE OF ICE CREAM	130.00
-- 158	143	SUNDAY ICE CREAM	150.00
-- 159	144	HOT CHOCOLATE	190.00
-- 160	145	KESAR PHIRNI	120.00
- Sub Group :			
-- 161	155	VEG CLEAR SOUP	190.00
-- 162	4	Veg Soup	199.00
-- 163	42	TOMATO BASIL SOUP	190.00
-- 164	43	LEMON CORIANDER SOUP	190.00
-- 165	44	CHICKEN LEMON CORIANDER	220.00
-- 166	45	VEG HOT N SOUR SOUP	190.00
-- 167	46	CHICKEN HOT N SOUR SOUP	220.00
-- 168	47	VEG MANCHOW SOUP	190.00
-- 169	49	VEG SWEET CORN SOUP	190.00
- Sub Group : SNACKS			
-- 170	156	CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP	220.00
-- 171	157	EGG PAKODA	180.00
-- 172	158	CHICKEN PAKODA	220.00
-- 173	159	CHICKEN SUKHA	550.00
-- 174	160	PANEER 65	400.00
-- 175	152	PEANUT MASALA	190.00
-- 176	153	GARLIC PEANUT	190.00

-- 177	154	PLAIN PAPAD	40.00
-- 178	162	CRISPY CHICKEN	450.00
-- 179	163	CHICKEN LOLLYPOP	450.00
-- 180	164	PANEER TIKKA MASALA	390.00
- Sub Group : Starter			
-- 181	5	FRENCH FRIES	160.00
- Sub Group : Dessert			
-- 182	3	GULAB JAMUN	90.00
- Sub Group : COMBO MEALS			
-- 183	69	DAL MAKHANI/ RICE SALAD	290.00
-- 184	70	PANEER LABABDAR / 2PC	290.00
-- 185	71	VEG KAKKA NOODLES WITH	290.00
-- 186	72	VEG FRIED RICE WITH	290.00